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N

Helen Claudio
Holly Richards

Lee Wilkins
Wade Allen
Nestor Drogo
Kath Leonard

James Collins
Tony Leon
Shane Walker
Jon Coleman
Hunter Hodges
Jay Crews

Kim Allen
Suzi Shepherd

Joan Peterson
Tom Dalton

Gary Lashley
Dave Clem

Julia Eckhoff
Alexis Truong
Tati Rheingold

Clayton Donahue
Graham Sexton
Rainey Hicks

Laura Hughes
Caitlin Willard

Brooke Couch
Morgan Murdick

Geoffrey Allen
Sean Roberts

Christy Bowling

Christopher Willard
Tim White
Allen Hughes

Gilbert Wilson
Tim White
Glenn Baxter
Raul Pestana

Sam Steele
Jake Bernstein

2016 Southeast Sectional Indoor

STATE

FL
GA

FL

NC

FL

FL

FL
FL

NC
FL
GA
GA
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FL

FL

FL
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FL
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FL
FL
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NC
FL

NC
GA
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FL

NC
FL

KY

GA
FL
NC

KY
FL
KY
FL

TN
FL

DIVISION

AFLB
AFLB

AMLB

SMLB

SSM LB

A F Trad

AM Trad
AM Trad
AM Trad
AM Trad
AM Trad
AM Trad

SFTrad
SFTrad

SS F Trad

SS M Trad

MS M Trad
MS M Trad

CFBB
CFBB
CFBB

CMBB
CMBB
CMBB

Y F BB
Y F BB

YAF BB
YAF BB

YA M BB
YA M BB

AFBB

A M BB
A M BB
A M BB

SMBB
SMBB
SMBB
SMBB

CMFSLR
CMFSLR

Rd1

191-2
85-1

238-6

167-1

205-4

138-0

242-10
209-4
196-4
164-0
124-1

96-0

212-4
191-7

186-1

180-5

243-4
229-4

251-7
163-2
53-1

197-5
180-3
169-3

189-1
177-1

221-1
141-1

247-5
55-0

245-9

286-17
268-13
247-8

283-20

266-13

264-14
152-2

291-23
187-6

(x)
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Rd 2

211-2
97-1

244-4

126-2

224-0

58

256-4
225-2
207-1
189-2
88-0
100-1

197-2
159-1

200-0

163-1

237-7
237-8

255-9
189-2
103-0

197-3
190-3
159-2

212-3
200-3

234-6
156-3

246-7
54-0

237-12

275-14
281-29
250-10

282-19

271-11

272-13
161-2

292-30
213-2

(x)
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Total

402-4
182-2

482-10

293-3

429-13

196-0

498-14
434-6
403-5
353-2
212-1
195-1

409-6
350-8

386-1

343-5

480-11
466-12

506-16
352-4
156-1

394-8
370-6
328-5

401-4
377-4

455-7
297-4

493-12
109-0

482-21

561-31
549-42
497-18

565-39

537-24

536-27
3134

583-30
400-8

(X) HOST
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10
10
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12

23
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Newberry
Conyers GA

Mims

NC Hunt Sply
Miami Springs
Miami Springs

Newberry
Miami Springs
Boss Archery
Newberry
Conyers GA
Conyers GA

NC Hntg Sply
Newberry

Miami Springs
Newberry

Mims
Newberry

Mims
Miami Springs
Miami Springs

Miami Springs
Boss Archery
Miami Springs

NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA

Newberry
Mims

NC Hntg Sply
Miami Springs

Chickasaw

Conyers GA
Mims
NC Hntg Sply

Chickasaw
Newberry
Chickasaw
Miami Springs

Conyers GA
Miami Springs
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1Ft2
2 Ft2
3Ft2

N

N

N

N

Dylan Groth

Sophie Shepherd
Sasha Kempster
Yedyn Lee
Getsemani Perez
Cheyenne Gibson
Alexia Graves
Lilly Schweitzer
Rachel Carlisle
Chloe Garrison

Mackenzie DiGiacomo

Kayla Canney
Lilly Wallace
Ashley Kim
Whitney Moesch
Olivia Cho

Sara Murphy

Tyler Levanduski

Abhishek Swaminathan

Edwin Reyes
Thaddeus Cook
Justin Lee

Alex Zuleta-Visser
Jieun Song

Young Yu

Claire Ulibarri
Sydney Hagberg
Kelsie Douglas
Jenny Kwak
Dawn Carvajal
Kyra Gibson

Alex Gilliam
Jonathan Garner
Hunter Brant
Anthony Dukes
Victor Cook

Daniel Dedrick-Dwyer

Lee Ford

Rachel Burge
Jessica Hance
Linda Stephens
Wendy Brant
Kora Addington
Alexandra Cook
Agnieszka Zyzdryn
Laura Carvajal
Lindsey Zamminer

Shane Parker
Kaleb Dorow
Jean-Luc Espinet
Brett Adams
Curtis Balusek
Jerome Spielmann
TJ Rodriguez
Michael Stanley
Ramon Reyes
Justin Kirke

FL

FL
NC
GA

FL

FL
GA
KY
GA
GA
FL

FL
NC
GA
NC
GA
NC

FL

FL
FL
GA

FL

GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL

GA
GA
FL
GA
FL
AL

GA

GA
FL
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
SC
NC

NC
GA
GA
NC
GA
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

CMFSLR

Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR
Y F FSLR

Y M FSLR
Y M FSLR
Y M FSLR
Y M FSLR
Y M FSLR

YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR
YA F FSLR

YA M FSLR
YA M FSLR
YA M FSLR
YA M FSLR
YA M FSLR
YA M FSLR

P F FSLR

A FFSLR
A F FSLR
AFFSLR
AF FSLR
AF FSLR
AFFSLR
AFFSLR
AF FSLR
AFFSLR

A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR

174-0

285-18

267-15

251-15
244-5
249-7
241-4
243-9
214-2
211-4
219-7
223-9
210-7
185-5
195-3
182-1
119-1

281-11
269-12
217-3
182-2
167

293-28
248-2
233-5
242-4
243-7
218-3
175-4
160-3

258-14

299-28
278-19
276-15
261-12
145-1
141-3

273-14

274-17
251-5
250-11
251-7
247-7
209-1
203-5
184-2
157-1

296-40
285-22
282-19
272-19
278-23
271-8
260-18
244-12
248-7
235-4
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166-0

277-15
261-8
265-22
258-10
253-5
216-3
208-4
231-5
230-3
217-8
204-2
214-4
222-10
197-3
193-2
114-1

280-15
271-13
241-9
204-5
175

286-17
262-12
246-7
235-4
225-4
204-0
212-3
173-3

297-36

281-15

277-23
269-9
178-1
125-1

269-13

264-12
251-9
232-9
222-1
218-1
218-3
187-4
187-4
145-1

299-40
287-18
280-19
286-15
280-19
270-10
250-6
250-6
237-3
249-3
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340-0

562-33
528-23
516-13
502-15
502-12
457-7
451-13
445-7
441-7
436-15
427-11
424-11
407-15
392-6
375-3
233-2

561-26
540-25
458-12
386-7
342

579-45
510-14
479-12
477-8
468-11
422-3
387-7
333-6
258-14

596-64
559-34
553-38
530-21
323-2
266-5

542-27

538-29

502-14

482-20
473-8
465-8
427-4
390-9
371-6
302-2

595-80
572-40
562-38
558-90
558-42
541-18
510-24
494-18
485-10
484-7
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Miami Springs

Newberry
NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA
Newberry
Newberry
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Mims

NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply

Newberry
Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Miami Springs
Conyers GA

Mims
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Mims

Mims

Miami Springs
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Newberry

Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Newberry
Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Newberry

Conyers GA

Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Conyers GA
Newberry
Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Miami Springs
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply

NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Boss Archery
Conyers GA
Newberry
Newberry
Mims

Miami Springs
Miami Springs

S50+



N

N

Nickolas Garcia
Peter Lis
Robert Banuchi
Tyler Lowther

Theresa Wietstruk

Joe Epperson
Dana Johnson
John Hall

Angie Olds
Jane Knoeck
Sue Phillips

Yvon Lacasse
Jake Veit
Sandy Pettitt
Oliver Austin
Frank Smith
Hermit Gann
Carolyn Willard

Tony Foster
William Randolph

Chuck May

Dale East

Bill Millican
Oscar Westbrook

Ava Heath
Haliey Baysinger
Natalie Graves
Kaytlyn Trent
Alexandra Kaye

Jeremiah Foster

Kailie Suanno
Reese Tripp

Sarah Morehead
Nichole Willard

Jacob Hill
Caleb Campbell

Michelle Sullivan
Chyenne Hackle

Jill Willoughby
Amanda Johnson
Christina Carpenter

Josh Larsen

Luke Detering
Caleb Shealy
James Godlewski

GA
FL
FL

GA

GA

AL
NC
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL

GA

FL

FL

KY

FL

GA

KY
GA

KY
FL
GA
FL

NC
NC
GA
NC
FL

KY

FL
NC

KY
GA

NC
NC

FL
GA
KY
GA
GA

FL

FL
GA
GA

A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR
A M FSLR

S FFSLR

S M FSLR
S M FSLR
S M FSLR

SSFFSLR
SS FFSLR
SS FFSLR

SS M FSLR

MS M FSLR

S F BHFSL

S M BHFSL

SS M BHFSL

MS M BHFSL

Y FFSL

SMFSL
SMFSL

SSMFSL
SSMFSL
SSMFSL
SSMFSL

CF BHFS
CF BHFS
C F BHFS
C F BHFS
CF BHFS

C M BHFS

Y F BHFS
Y F BHFS

YA F BHFS
YA F BHFS

YA M BHFS
YA M BHFS

A F BHFS
A F BHFS
A F BHFS
A F BHFS
A F BHFS

A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS

249-8
212-4
216-5
183-2

229-6

280-19
272-8
170-17

262-11
244-6
245-4

254-10

243-8

252-6

273-11

290-28

236-9

149

300-56
264-15

293-33
286-22
267-13
268-18

289-31

288-23

272-13
251-6
239-2

300-57

256-14
232-2

283-21
227-5

294-37
216-8

279-21
269-9
273-11
258-8
269-18

298-41
297-40
292-28
295-31

o wr
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19

31

O w o

41

249-8
243-6
234-7
238-8

213-3

277-14
276-16
270-17

269-10
241-6
239-8

259-8

238-10

226-5

266-16

285-23

213-4

128-1

300-51
278-16

290-36

287-23

270-14
259-6

298-36
280-21
282-24
281-17
272-15

300-60

246-7
246-6

289-24
226-6

292-30
254-12

284-19
283-10
275-9
264-7
232-11

296-41
296-31
297-31
292-26

E R O

10

IS

14

10

47

473-12
455-10
450-12
421-10

442-9

557-33
548-24
540-34

531-21
485-12
484-12

513-18

481-18

478-11

539-27

575-51

449-13

277-1

600-107
542-31

583-69
563-45
537-27
527-24

587-67
568-44
554-37
532-23
511-17

600-117

502-21
478-8

572-45
453-11

586-67
470-20

563-40
552-19
548-20
522-15
501-29

594-82
593-71
589-59
587-57

AN O WUV

11

19

11

12

16

33

62
13

17
22

13

23

12

88

10

18

22
15

14

41
33
23
22

Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Miami Springs
Conyers GA

Conyers GA

Newberry
NC Hntg Sply
Newberry

Mims
Newberry
Newberry

Miami Springs
Conyers GA
Newberry
Newberry
Chickasaw
Newberry
Conyers GA

Chickasaw
Conyers GA

Chickasaw
Newberry
Conyers GA
Newberry

Boss Archery
Boss Archery
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply
Miami Springs

Chickasaw

Miami Springs
NC Hntg Sply

Chickasaw
Conyers GA

Boss Archery
Boss Archery

Mims
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Conyers GA

Miami Springs
Newberry
Conyers GA
Conyers GA



N

N

N

N

N

Clayton Jones
William Gantt
Scott Hardin

Bryan Terry
Charlie Willoughby
Daniel Shealy
Mark Graves

Chris Wallace

Lloyd Wilson

Larry Painter

Ray Essex

Greg Wilk

Daryl Gasey

Rick Dorey
Andrew McGowen
Alex Keith

Eddie Whobrey
Ernest Drowns
Casey Medlin

Jim Brown
Carl Blevins
LeRoy Peters

Sydney Sullenberger
Makayla Russsell
Sarah Shelley
Vanessa Perez

Kaci Therrien

Jaime Therrien
Alexis Hall

Culli Cain
Mathew Ford
Cody Furiosi

Anna Scarbrough
Mary Hunter Hite
Margaret Gillum
Sarah Jarrett

Kira Polchow
Gabriella Colbert
Maya Heath
Gracie Clendenin
Claire Barnett
Alicia Aviles

Brady Hempen
Austin Allen
Matthew Russell
Josiah Hughes
Louis Epperson
Austin Hall

Beau Bradley

Ben Poovey
Hunter Blake Bond

Jamilee Moore

Hala Skelton

Grayson Brady
Katherine Cunningham
Meghan Sebring-Morris

GA
SC
FL

FL
KY
GA
GA
NC

SC
GA
KY
FL
NC
FL

FL
FL

KY
KY
NC

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL

NC
TN
FL

GA
NC
KY
NC
NC
FL
NC
GA
NC
FL

KY
GA
GA
FL

AL
FL

GA
NC
GA

NC
FL
GA
GA
AL

A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS
A M BHFS

S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS
S M BHFS

SS M BHFS
SS M BHFS
SS M BHFS

MS M BHFS
MS M BHFS
MS M BHFS

CFFS
CFFS
CFFS
CFFS
CFFS
CFFS
CFFS

CMFS
CMFS
CMFS

YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS
YFFS

YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS

YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS

292-26
296-35
290-28
283-16
289-16
285-22
286-25
210-7

299-47
300-43
297-42
296-29
292-29
293-40
277-22
269-11

299-52
299-45
296-38

286-23
297-30
282-25

298-45
297-44
297-33
296-33
299-46
272-17
259-9

300-56
299-47
291-28

300-53
300-44
298-44
296-34
297-34
283-17
277-21
276-15
275-15
252-6

300-55
294-38
291-30
287-16
290-26
277-19
278-14
253-16
242-9

300-47
300-49
298-47
293-36
281-20

15
17
13

16
13
11

14
17
14
15

18
11

32
13

10
20
15

23
27
22
21
27

29
17

16

12

36
21
17

12

23
25
17

294-30
289-33
291-28
290-14
279-23
281-18
275-16
230-3

299-45
297-39
298-45
296-30
289-31
287-43
273-20
247-10

300-53
295-35
291-51

298-40
287-31
286-13

300-50
298-41
298-36
298-33
292-39
272-20
253-14

300-59
300-52
277-26

300-53
300-45
299-44
296-33
294-30
287-24
290-27
288-30
279-15
264-10

300-57
299-38
294-30
293-27
289-30
287-18
278-18
234-14
239-8

299-51
299-47
294-36
287-27
273-25

12
21
18
10
10

29
19
16
14

10
20

35
27
20
24
25

21
15

18

18

35
18
12
10
11
18

23
12
11
14

586-56
585-68
581-56
573-30
568-39
566-40
561-41
440-10

598-92
597-82
595-87
592-59
581-60
580-83
550-42
516-21

599-105
594-88
587-89

584-63
584-61
568-38

598-95
595-85
595-69
594-66
591-85
544-37
512-23

600-115
599-99
566-54

600-106
600-89
597-88
592-67
591-64
570-41
567-48
564-45
554-30
516-16

600-112
593-76
585-60
580-43
579-56
564-37
556-32
487-30
481-17

599-98
599-96
592-83
580-63
574-45

27
38
31
15
26
21
12

43
36
30
18

41
17
14

62
21

20
40
23

58
54
42
45
52
15

60
32

34

20

11

71
39
29
15
23
20
15

56
37
28
23

Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Mims

Miami Springs
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply

Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Newberry
Boss Archery
Miami Springs
Newberry
Miami Springs

Chickasaw
Chickasaw
Boss Archery

Newberry
Newberry
Mims

Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Newberry

NC Hntg Sply
Chickasaw
Newberry

Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply
Chickasaw
Boss Archery
Boss Archery

Boss Archery
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply
Miami Springs

Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA

Boss Archery
Newberry
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Newberry



N

1Ft2
2 Ft2
3Ft2

N

N

1Ft2

2 Ft2
3Ft2

1Ft3
2 Ft3

Skylar Murray

Eli Hughes
Daniel O'Connor
Curtis Broadnax
Kameron Henly
Jesus Rodriguez
Cody Lucas
Matthew Weinstein
Samuel Smith
Jacob Miller
Gavin Huff

Josh Isenhoff
Alexander Kuntz
Travis Mullis
Alex Noble

Chandler Shellhammer
Noah Gorgevski-Sharpe

Angela Knight

James Malone
Curtis Swift
Mike Stone
Joe Loureiro

Cheryl Keith
Claire Estrada
Angelica Ramirez
Hannah Harden
Rhonda Shaner
Daphne Mcgeorge
Harley Kitching
Shannon Zanone
Joyce Haniman
Shannon Ward
Tina Tasso
Jennifer Samsel

Brent Gandy
Jimmy McQuaddy
Jeremy Harbin
Jerry Kendall
John Hempen
Dillon McGeorge
Brad Brannon
Patrick Sinal
Jeremy Brake
Joel Tate

Shane Siers
Andre Shelby
Terry Price
Shawn Hughes
Jeremy Burton
Kent Henley Sr
Vlasis Panesis
Jeremiah Parsons
Stephan Lolmaugh
Chris Hite

Chris Shelley
Bryan Hawks
Luke Detering
Matt Hall

SC

NC
FL

GA
KY
FL

GA
GA
GA
KY
GA
KY
GA
NC
NC
FL

SC

KY
KY
AL
FL

KY
GA
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL

FL
KY
KY
KY
KY
GA
AL
GA
NC
NC
FL
FL
KY
FL
GA
KY
FL
FL

GA
NC
FL
NC
FL
FL

YAFFS

YAMFS
YA M FS
YAMFS
YAM FS
YAM FS
YAM FS
YAM FS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YA M FS
YA M FS
YAMFS
YAM FS

PFFS

PMEFS
PMEFS
PMES
PMES

AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

205-6

300-57
300-59
300-58
300-56
300-51
300-52
300-46
299-57
300-46
300-45
300-54
296-39
285-32
287-18
272-29
252-8

292-32

300-58
300-57
300-52
299-49

300-54
299-47
299-46
299-48
298-41
299-43
296-43
291-33
288-23
286-21
286-21
277-15

300-59
300-55
300-56
300-57
300-56
300-54
300-50
300-51
300-53
300-48
299-52
300-50
299-43
299-55
300-38
298-48
297-44
296-42
300-49
298-41
295-35
296-30
291-33
297-37

37
32
41
32
28
25
33
20
22
33
18

10

42
44
20
31

38
21
28
26
13
21
22
17

17

33
36
41
20
33
31
32
25

40
27
16
36
21
30
15
20
23

17

12
17

266-13

300-57
300-54
300-55
300-56
300-54
300-53
300-52
300-56
299-49
296-40
295-54
299-39
290-28
278-30
285-22
256-9

288-25

300-58
300-56
299-48
300-49

300-54
300-53
300-48
299-46
298-51
293-41
292-29
294-29
291-28
287-24
274-16
267-15

300-56
300-58
300-56
300-55
300-54
300-55
300-54
300-53
300-51
300-49
300-54
299-52
300-47
299-55
298-39
299-46
298-43
299-40
294-36
296-27
298-40
296-44
300-40
293-46

32
26
48
38
31
37
31
34
13
26
20

42
44
23
29

35
34
24
36
23
28
15
24
18

21

23
24

471-19

600-114
600-113
600-113
600-112
600-105
600-105
600-98
599-113
599-94
596-85
595-108
595-78
575-60
565-48
557-51
508-17

580-57

600-116

600-113

599-100
599-98

600-108
599-100
599-94
598-94
596-92
592-84
588-72
585-62
579-51
573-45
560-37
544-30

600-115
600-113
600-112
600-112
600-110
600-109
600-104
600-104
600-104
600-97
599-106
599-102
599-90
598-110
598-77
597-94
595-87
595-82
594-85
594-68
593-75
592-74
591-73
590-83

69
58
89
70
59
62
64
54
35
64
38

18

84
88
43
50

68
50
60
58
44
45
33
28
22
26
14
15

61
74
79
52
63
69
67
57

87
61
40
72
44
58
30
44
41

38

35
41

Conyers GA

NC Hntg Sply
Newberry
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Newberry
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Boss Archery
NC Hntg Sply
Newberry
Miami Springs

Conyers GA

Chickasaw
Chickasaw
Newberry
Newberry

Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Mims
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Newberry
Mims
Conyers GA
Miami Springs

Newberry
Chickasaw
Chickasaw
Chickasaw
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
Boss Archery
Boss Archery
Newberry
Newberry
Chickasaw
Newberry
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Newberry
Mims
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply
Newberry
Boss Archery
Mims
Newberry

$130+
$70+



3 Ft3

1Ft2
2 Ft2
3 Ft2

N

Isiah Gardenhire
Jody Sronce
Griffin McNeely
John Boyken
Clinton Kubat
Alfredo Perez
Nicholas Kuntz
Bill Ragon

Todd Moesch

James Harden

Tracey Morphew
Teresa Brewer

David Keith
Jamie Wilbanks
Kenny Morphew
David DiMascio
Tony Miller
Thom Wessels
Steve Cissell
Brian Barnett
Greg Wilk
Frank Ogden
Brad Hammons
Jerry Hoppe
Steve Snider
Steve Carson
David Broadnax
Alan Rodgers
Alex Keith
Terry Etts

Betty Dollar
Linda Huff

Tom Rhodes

Jake Pettitt

Tony Montgomery
Patrick Eischen
Richard Kilbride

James Maze
Blair Peterson
Ken Jones

Kevin Bergenroth
Richard Finley

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GA

GA
NC

FL

KY
FL

KY
SC
KY
FL

NC
FL
KY
NC
FL
FL
KY
GA
FL
NC
GA
FL
FL
FL

FL
GA

KY
FL

KY
GA
FL

TN
FL
FL
FL
FL

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

PSMFS

SFFS
SFFS

SMES
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMES
SMEFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMES

SSFFS
SSFFS

SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS

MS M FS
MS M FS
MS M FS
MS M FS
MS M FS

293-32
293-35
298-37
293-35
291-32
293-33
293-27
284-24
261-8

300-51

297-41
292-34

300-59
300-54
300-51
300-48
300-47
300-46
299-51
297-47
297-42
296-43
300-49
295-34
294-36
287-20
283-24
280-17
275-21
297-44

295-28
270-7

300-56
299-56
300-47
294-27
285-31

296-36
294-37
297-36
295-32
274-24

18
14
18
18
14
16

13

28

17
10

43
30
32
21

21
32

34
14
24
13
12

10
14
18
19

296-38
296-32
288-34
291-35
293-32
290-27
288-22
287-28
277-20

296-46

298-42
283-22

300-58
300-53
300-50
300-51
299-43
299-38
299-52
300-48
299-44
299-29
294-49
298-33
298-40
296-36
289-29
269-21
225-12

276-21
266-15

300-51
299-49
298-40
282-31
282-27

297-39
299-38
296-34
298-32
290-25

18
13
22
20
11
13
11
12

12

38
36
29
21

16
27

20
14
21
17
20

13

13

20
14
19
18
16

21
16
21
15

589-70
589-67
586-71
584-70
584-64
583-60
581-49
571-52
538-28

596-97

595-83
575-56

600-117
600-107
600-104
600-99
599-90
599-89
598-103
597-95
596-86
595-72
594-98
593-67
592-76
583-56
572-53
546-38
500-33
297-44

571-49
536-22

600-107
598-105
598-87
576-58
567-58

593-75
593-75
593-70
593-64
564-49

36
27
40
38
25
29
20
25

29
17

81
66
61
42

37
59

35
36
57
34
33

21
15
10
21

28
11

54
28
43
31
26

31
30
39
34
14

Conyers GA
Miami Springs
Mims

Mims

Miami Springs
Newberry
Conyers GA
Conyers GA
NC Hntg Sply

Newberry

Chickasaw
Newberry

Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Chickasaw
Mims

Boss Archery
Newberry
Chickasaw
NC Hntg Sply
Mims

Miami Springs
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Newberry
NC Hntg Sply
Conyers GA
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry

Newberry
Conyers GA

Chickasaw
Newberry
Chickasaw
Conyers GA
Newberry

Chickasaw
Newberry
Miami Springs
Newberry
Mims

S50+



